DocuSign Envelope ID: 6F5533C1-DB3B-45F6-86D0-3F 3ACA348704

ENCUMBRANCE FORM DOC ID P0# 6200011894
Kansas City, Missouri
Aviation Department

LINE NO. FUND DEPT/IORG ACCT PR%E_CT APPR. UNIT ACTIVITY AMOUNT :;‘E(::m
01 8300 627270 611060 62190509 B Plan (1/D)
02 8300 627270 611065 62190509 B Plan (1/D)
03 8300 627270 611060 62230566 B Plan 988,090.77 m
04 8300 627270 611065 62230566 B Plan 197,618.15 M
05 _ _ - _ _ . 0.00 (1/D)
06 . — . = - _ 0.00 (1/D)
07 - 0.00 (1/D)

TOTAL 1,185,708.92

EXPLANATION:
To increase the city's maximum obligation already encumbered under an agreement with HNTB Corporation for
Project No.62190509 - Design Airport Development at Kansas City International Airport.

Amendment No. 7 Ordinance # 220756 Vendor #000002784

Increase contract: $988,090.77

Contract balance after increase: $12,074,433.12 V/
Increase contingency: $197,618.15

Contingency balance: $800,410.87v/

Approved By Contract Administrator Date
Sara Hurst 08/11/22
SRSy P’““’“”‘“"“’g‘*’@“‘z_"";‘ . 107702 ,
LB 10-31-9d

WWMM—P&E}I&'@_ . . g’jc /’D/J‘//a‘w@)—

7
g

IAPDWKCING2190509 Design Airport Development KCNDesigriAgr nt\Amendment



